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GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION

FINAL CONDITION

STUENKEL RD. OVER F.A.I. 57

F.A.I. RTE. 57 - SEC. 99-1HB-R

WILL COUNTY

STATION 16030+55.78

STRUCTURE NO. 099-0526

Railroad spike in west side of power pole east of I-57, southeast corner of bridge over I-57.

Elev. 759.80

Structure Number 099-0200 was built in 1967 under Section 99-1-HB. It consists of a four span,

reinforced concrete deck on steel wide flange beams supported on concrete pile bent abutments

and hammerhead piers on creosoted timber piles. Bridge measures 225’-6" back to back abuts. and

29’-8" out to out of parapets. Structure to be removed and replaced. Stuenkel Road is currently closed

with detour.

None.
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Terminal, Type 6

Std. 631031
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Std. 631026
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GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION (FINAL CONDITION)

STUENKEL ROAD OVER I-57

Proposed Slope, typ.

NOTE:

This sheet is provided for

information only.

USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE =

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

              

              

              

              

NO.
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 57     WILL       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 60T40

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.A.I DESIGNED - PK 

-

-

-

SP 

PK 

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED SP 

 
 

 
   

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

INTERNATIONAL

p:\602612(i-57_@_stuenkel)\structural\GP&E_final.dgn

1
:0

9
:1

0
 P

M
p
:\

6
0
2
6
1
2
(
i-

5
7
_
@

_
s
tu

e
n
k
e
l)

\s
tr

u
c
tu

r
a
l\

G
P

&
E

_
f
in

a
l.

d
g
n

5
/
4
/
2
0
1
2

   

   

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS

      99-1HB-R      

35

63

 400+00

 1
4
5
5
+

0
0

 16030+00

 400+00

 16030+00

 1
4
5
5
+

0
0


